
January 30, 2017 Page 1 of 1

76D  6094-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

11
12
13
13
12
12
12

 22.00
 36.00
 16.00
 11.00
 14.00
 11.00
 12.00

35N
35N
35N
35N
35N
35N
35N

26W
26W
26W
26W
26W
26W
26W

LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

SESE
SWSW
NWNW
NENW
SESW

NWSW
NESW

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Priority Date: JANUARY 22, 1912

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 122.00

Owners: DARRIS R FLANAGAN 

PATRICK D FLANAGAN 

MICHAEL J FLANAGAN 

JOSEPH M FLANAGAN 

PO BOX 122

1555 GRAVES CREEK RD

PO BOX 412

8220 HWY 93 S

FORTINE, MT 59918

EUREKA, MT 59917

ABSAROKEE, MT 59001

EUREKA, MT 59917

Type of Historical Right: FILED

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  122.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76D  6094-00 General Abstract

4.62 CFS

280.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: GRAVE CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

HEADGATEDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19

1 12 26W35NNENESW LINCOLN

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: SPRINKLER

Climatic Area:  3 - MODERATE

Period of Use: APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 19

Geocodes/Valid:  56-4717-11-1-01-10-0000 - Y 56-4717-12-1-01-01-0000 - Y

56-4717-12-1-01-02-0000 - Y 56-4717-12-1-01-03-0000 - Y

56-4717-13-1-01-02-0000 - Y 56-4717-13-1-01-03-0000 - Y

56-4717-14-1-01-01-0000 - Y

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 10/15/91.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 08/05/87.

Enforceable Priority Date:    JANUARY 22, 1912

Version Status: ACTIVE


