STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:		76D 6094-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT								
			Vers	sion Status:	ΑΟΤΙΛ	/E				
Owners:		DARRIS R FLANAGAN PO BOX 122 FORTINE, MT 59918								
		PATRICK D FLANAGAN 1555 GRAVES CREEK RD EUREKA, MT 59917								
		MICHAEL J FLANAGAN PO BOX 412 ABSAROKEE, MT 59001								
		JOSEPH M FLANAGAN 8220 HWY 93 S EUREKA, MT 59917								
Priority Date:		JANUARY 22, 1912								
Enforceable Priority Date: JANUARY 22, 1912										
Type of Historic	al Right:	FILED								
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION								
Irrigation Type:		SPRINKLER								
Maximum Flow Rate:		4.62 CFS								
Maximum Volume:		280.00 AC-FT								
Climatic Area:		3 - MODERATE								
Maximum Acres:		122.00								
Source Name:		GRAVE CREEK								
Source Type:		SURFACE WATER								
Point of Diversion	on and M		ersio	n:						
<u>ID</u> 1		<u>Govt Lot</u>		<u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW	<u>Sec</u> 12	<u>Тwp</u> 35N	<u>Rge</u> 26W	<u>County</u> LINCOLN		
Period of Diversion: APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19						2000	LINCOLN			
Diversion Means:		HEADGATE								
Period of Use:		APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 19								
Place of U										
ID 1	Acres	Govt Lot		<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	Twp	<u>Rge</u>	County		
1 2	22.00 36.00			SESE SWSW	11 12	35N 35N	26W 26W	LINCOLN LINCOLN		
3	16.00			NWNW	13	35N	26W			
4	11.00			NENW	13	35N	26W	LINCOLN		
5	14.00			SESW	12	35N	26W			
6 7	11.00 12.00			NWSW NESW	12 12	35N 35N	26W 26W	LINCOLN LINCOLN		
Total:	122.00			n Lon						
Geocodes/Valid:		56-4717-11-1-01-10-0000 - Y 56-4717-12-1-01-01-0000 - Y								
		56-4717-12-1-01-02-0000 - Y					56-4717-12-1-01-03-0000 - Y			
		56-4717-13-1-01-02-0000 - Y					56-4717-13-1-01-03-0000 - Y			
		56-4717-14-1-01-01-0000 - Y								

Remarks:

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 10/15/91.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 08/05/87.